
 
Kaiserslautern Elementary Calendar 

2020-2021 School Year  
 

First Semester 
Friday, August 14 New Student Tour 0900 
Friday, August 21 Principal Welcome *Presentation12:45 (for kinder families)/ 1:45 PM i(for all 

other new families) in MPR (Bld. 3100)* 
Kinder Orientation 1-1:30pm in MPR (Bld. 3100) 
1st-5th Open House 2-3pm Session 1: 2:00-2:25/Session 2: 2:35-3:00 

Monday, August 24 First Day- 1st-5th Grade 
Begin Q1/First Semester 
Kinder/PSCD Home Visits  

Tuesday, August 25 Kinder/PSCD Home Visits 
Wednesday, August 26 Kinder/PSCD Home Visits 
Thursday, August 27 Late Start Thursday 

Kinder/PSCD Home Visits  
Friday, August 28 ½ Day of School-½ Day Training for Staff 
Monday, September 7 No School: Labor Day 
Tuesday, September 8 First Day of Kinder and PSCD 

PTA Boo Hoo/Yahoo 8:30-9:00 for Kinder/PSCD Parents 
Thursday, September 10 Late Start Thursday (9:20) 

First Day of Sure Start (9:30) 
PTA Boo Hoo/ Yahoo 9:30-10:00 am for Sure Start Parents 

Friday, October 9 No School: CSI Day 
Monday, October 12 No School:  Columbus Day 
Friday, October 16 No School: CCR Q1 PD Day 
Thursday, October 22 End of 1st Quarter 
Friday, October 23 No School: Teacher Work Day 
Wednesday, October 28 No School Sure Start: Sure Start P/T Conferences 
Thursday, October 29 No School: P/T Conferences- All 
Friday, October 30 No School: P/T Conferences- All       
Monday, November 2 Begin Quarter 2nd Quarter 
Wednesday, November 4 Report Cards Go Home 
Wednesday, November 11 No School: Veterans Day 
Friday, November 13 No School: CCR Q2 PD Day 
Thursday, November 26 No School: Thanksgiving 
Friday, November 27 No School: Thanksgiving Recess 
Friday, December 4 Accelerated Withdrawal- 1st Semester 
December 21 – January 3 No School: Winter Recess Begins (21 December- 3 January) 
Monday, January 4 Instruction Resumes 
Thursday, January 14 End of 2nd Quarter / 1st Semester 
Friday, January 15 No School: Teacher Work Day 
Monday, January 18 No School: Martin Luther King, Jr Day 
  

Second Semester 
Monday, January 27 Begin Quarter 3/2nd Semester 
Wednesday, January 29 Report Cards Go Home 
Friday, January 29 No School: CCR Quarter 3 PD Day 
Monday, February 15 No School:  President’s Day 
Tuesday, February 16 No School: CSI Day 
February 26-February 28 No School Sure Start: Sure Start P/T Conferences 
Wednesday, March 24 End of 3rd Quarter  
Thursday, March 25 No School: Teacher Work Day 
March 26-March 31 No School: Spring Recess Begins (March 26-April 2) 
Monday, April 5 Instruction Resumes  

Fourth Quarter Begins 
Wednesday, April 14 Report Cards Go Home 
Thursday, April 15 No School: CCR Quarter 4 PD Day 



 
Tuesday, May 11 Accelerated Withdrawal- 2nd Semester 
May 28-31 No School: Memorial Day  
Tuesday, June 2 Last Day for Sure Start Students 
Wednesday, June 9 Last Day of School for Students 
Thursday, June 10 Teacher Work Day 

 


